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el SINAMICS S120 CONTROL UNIT CU310-2 PN WITH PROFINET INTERFACE WITHOUT COMPACTFLASH CARD
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Product
Article Number (Market Facing Number)

6SL3040-1LA01-0AAD

Product Description

SINAMICS §120 CONTROL UNIT CU310-2 PN WITH PROFINET INTERFACE WITHOUT COMPACTFLASH CARD

Product family

Ordering Data Overview

Product Lifecycle (PLM)

PM300:Active Product

Price data

Price Group / Headquarter Price Group

List Price

Customer Price

Metal Factor

None

Delivery information

Export Control Regulations

AL :N/ECCN : 3A991X

Standard lead time ex-works

Net Weight (kg) 0.79 Kg
Product Dimensions (W x L x H) Not available
Packaging Dimension Not available
Package size unit of measure Not available
Quantity Unit 1 Piece
Packaging Quantity 1
Additional Product Information

EAN 4042948660119
UPC 040892922431
Commodity Code 85049099
LKZ_FDB/ CatalogID D21MC
Product Group 9608

Country of origin Germany

Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS directive

Since: 23 08 12

Product class

A: Standard product which is a stock item could be returned within the returns

WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation

Classifications

Version
eClass 5.1
eClass 6
eClass 71
eClass 8
eClass 9
eClass 9.1
ETIM 5
ETIM 6
ETIM 7
IDEA 4
UNSPSC 14
UNSPSC 15

Classification
27-02-31-01
27-02-31-01
27-02-31-01
27-02-31-01
27-02-31-01
27-02-31-50
EC002025
EC001857
EC001857
3565
32-15-17-05
32-15-17-05
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